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Ref: PU/Reg/24-25/0065 Date: 29" January, 2025

OFFICE ORDER

Constitution of Equal Opportunity Cell at Prestige Universi

The Equal Opportunity Cell is constituted with the following members:

Sr. No. Name Category Contact
1 Dr. Arun Bhattacharyya Chairperson | arun.bhattacharyya@prestigeuniversity.edu.in
7259978061
2 Dr. Bharat Singh Patel Member bharatsingh.patel@prestigeuniversity.edu.in Q
876506603
3 Ms. Asmita Mahapatra Member/ asmita.mahapatra@prestigeuniversity.edu.in
Co-ordinator | 7121394436
4 Dr. Juhee Singh Verma Member juheesingh.verma@prestigeuniversity.edu.in
9522225970
5 Mr. Rupesh Ahiriya Member rupesh.ahiriya@prestigeuniversity.edu.in
9770089147 [
6 Mr. Riyaz Alam Member riyaz.alam(@) prestigeuniversity.edu.in
8791483432
7 Ms. Khushi Chawde Member khushi.chawde.imp24@prestigeuniversity.edu.in
9179302679
8 CS Ayushi Kabra Member ayushi.kabra@prestigeuniversity.edu.in

Secretary 7773003586
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